TERMS OF USE

IPDC Finance Limited was incorporated in Bangladesh with limited liability under Companies Act 1994 with its Head Office at Hosna Centre (4th Floor), 106 Gulshan Avenue, Dhaka-1212

IPDC Finance Limited was incorporated in Bangladesh with limited liability under Companies Act 1994 with its Head Office at Hosna Centre (4th Floor), 106 Gulshan Avenue, Dhaka-1212.

NOTICE

Please carefully read the terms, conditions, data protection and privacy policy before using any online services or this website. Please seek professional advice in case of any confusion.

This will form a legal binding between you and IPDC Finance Limited implies that you have accepted these terms and conditions relating to the use of online service.

If you do not accept these terms and conditions, please do not access this web site and do not use the online services.

DISCLAIMER

IPDC Finance Limited has taken every possible caution and care in the formation of these materials and information contained in this website and is not subject to any representation and warranties of any kind whether expressed or implied.

The materials and information contained in this website should not be relied upon without consulting more up-to-date sources of information or specific professional advice.

Any information contained in the website may change over time. Statistical data which, though believed to be correct, may not in fact be accurate. IPDC Finance Limited accepts no liability for any loss or damage arising directly or indirectly from action taken, or not taken, in reliance on materials or information contained in this website.

IPDC Finance Limited accepts no liability from your use of this website which is beyond reasonable control.

Furthermore, IPDC Finance Limited shall not be liable to use any hypertext link from this web site exist for information purposes and are for your convenience only and does not guarantee in relation to the emailing and its recipient from the website nor does IPDC Finance Limited warrant the privacy and/or security.

PRODUCTS AND SERVICES

IPDC Finance Limited through this website is not offering any product or service in any country or to any person to whom it is unlawful to make such offer or solicitation or where the local law or regulation does not permit such purchase, subscription or otherwise use. Products and services may be withdrawn or amended at any time without notice.

Transactions with any office of IPDC Finance Limited outside Bangladesh are not protected by the Bangladesh's regulatory regime.

The materials and information contained in this web site are provided for general information only and any external third parties or their products or services, it is re-transmitted by IPDC Finance Limited in the ordinary course of business to you for information and reference only.

All the contents of the website it exclusively owned by IPDC Finance Limited and subject to Intellectual Property Law.

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS

All contents of this website are subject to copyright of IPDC Finance Limited and may not be copied, downloaded, distributed or published in any way without the prior written consent from IPDC Finance Limited and violation of these may be subject to punishment as per the relevant Intellectual property laws of Bangladesh.

DATA PRIVACY

Unless restricted by applicable laws, by using this website you hereby agrees that all your personal information that you have shared at the time of visiting this website or your information that has automatically been shared prevailing Data Protection and Privacy Policy as amended from time to time.

INDEMNITY & TERMINATION

You hereby agree to indemnify and to keep IPDC Finance Limited fully and effectively indemnified against any action, liability, cost, claim, loss, damage, proceeding or expense (including legal fees, costs and expenses on a full indemnity basis) suffered or incurred by IPDC Finance Limited.

IPDC Finance Limited may terminate these terms and conditions, your access to this website and use of online services at any time, without prior notice.

JURISDICTION AND RESTRICTION

IPDC Finance Limited controls and maintains this website within the jurisdiction of Bangladesh and shall be used for the individuals' resident in or entities having a place of business in Bangladesh ONLY.

MODIFICATION

IPDC Finance Limited reserves the right in its discretion to change at any time without warning or prior notice any information or material contained on this website and is entitled to from time to time as amend the terms and conditions.

You acknowledge that the contents of the foregoing provisions shall not limit any specific provisions set out in the individual terms and conditions of products and services offered on or through this website.

COPYRIGHT © IPDC FINANCE LIMITED 2016. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.